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and to move by means of its two big wheels. BIO-BROYEUR R95. Le bio-broyeur R95 est une machine pour les amateurs, qui p 
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Subaru EX17 hp6 (kW4,4)



BIOTRITURATORE BIO-SHREDDER BIO-BROYEUR BIO-TRITURADOR BIO-HÄCKSLER BIO-HAKSELAAR БИОИЗМЕЛЬЧИТЕЛЬ



Honda GP160 hp5,5 (kW4)



R95 ISO 9001 Cert. n. 3779/0



Honda GX160 hp5,5 (kW4)



Honda GX200 hp6,5 (kW4,8)



CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE / TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS MODELLO MODEL



R95EHP3



R95EHP4



R95BHHP55GP



R95BHHP55



R95BHHP65



R95BRHP6



R95T



MOTORE ENGINE



220V



380V



HONDA GP160



HONDA GX160



HONDA GX200



SUBARU EX17



TRATTORE TRACTOR



POTENZA POWER



hp 3 (kW 2,2)



hp 4 (kW 3)



hp 5,5 (kW 4)



hp 5,5 (kW 4)



hp 6,5 (kW 4,8)



hp 6 (kW 4,4)



MIN hp 15 (kW 11)



Ø TRITURABILE Ø TO SHRED



* 70 mm



* 70 mm



* 70 mm



* 70 mm



* 70 mm



* 70 mm



* 70 mm



LUNGHEZZA / LENGTH



1485 mm



1485 mm



1485 mm



1485 mm



1485 mm



1485 mm



1670 mm



LARGHEZZA / WIDTH



875 mm



875 mm



875 mm



875 mm



875 mm



875 mm



945 mm



ALTEZZA / HEIGHT



1360 mm



1360 mm



1360 mm



1360 mm



1360 mm



1360 mm



1360 mm



ALTEZZA DI INTRODUZIONE FEEDING HEIGHT



1105 mm



1105 mm



1105 mm



1105 mm



1105 mm



1105 mm



1105 mm



ALTEZZA DI SCARICO DISCHARGE HEIGHT



1160 mm



1160 mm



1160 mm



1160 mm



1160 mm



1160 mm



1205 mm



APERTURA PER INTRODUZIONE INTRODUCTION OPENING



330x360 mm



330x360 mm



330x360 mm



330x360 mm



330x360 mm



330x360 mm



330x360 mm



APERTURA DI TRITURAZIONE SHREDDING OPENING



130x170 mm



130x170 mm



130x170 mm



130x170 mm



130x170 mm



130x170 mm



130x170 mm



N° MARTELLI HAMMERS No.



8



8



8



8



8



8



8



N° LAME BLADES No.



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



PESO WEIGHT



90 Kg



90 Kg



90 Kg



90 Kg



90 Kg



90 Kg



110 Kg



PRODUZIONE ORARIA HOURLY PRODUCTION



* 3-4 m³/h



* 3-4 m³/h



* 3-4 m³/h



* 3-4 m³/h



* 3-4 m³/h



* 3-4 m³/h



* 3-4 m³/h



Honda GX160 hp5,5 (kW4)



* Dato dipendente dal tipo di materiale e dalle condizioni di lavoro. / It depends on the kind of material and on the working conditions. / Ces données peuvent changer selon le type de matériel et les conditions de



travail. / Estos datos pueden cambiar según el tipo de material y las condiciones de trabajo. / Daten, die von der Art des Materials und den Arbeitsbedingungen abhängen./ Deze gegevens zijn afhankelijk van het soort materiaal en de werkomstandigheden. / Это зависит от вида материала и от условий труда.



La Ditta NEGRI in qualunque momento si riserva il diritto di apportare alla propria produzione modifiche e miglioramenti ritenuti necessari a suo insindacabile giudizio. / At any time and at its incontestable discretion, NEGRI reserves the right to modify and improve its products, if considered necessary. / Dans n’importe quel moment et à son jugement sans appel, la maison NEGRI se garde le droit d’apporter des modifications et des améliorations à ses produits, si considérées nécessaires. / En cualquier momento y a su incuestionable juicio, la empresa NEGRI tiene el derecho de aportar a su producción modificaciones y mejorías consideradas necesarias. / Op elk gewenst moment en naar haar onbetwistbare discretie, NEGRI behoudt zich het recht voor om te wijzigen en verbeteren van haar producten, indien nodig geacht. / В любое время и на своем неоспоримом усмотрению NEGRI оставляет за собой право изменять и совершенствовать свою продукцию, если это будет сочтено необходимым.



Subaru EX17 hp6 (kW4,4)



46010 CAMPITELLO di MARCARIA (MN) ITALY • Via Motella, 33 Phone 0039 0376 926162 • Fax 0039 0376 925329 http://www.negri-bio.com • E-mail: [email protected]



Versione elettrica trifase Electric three phase version hp4 (kW3) 380V



BIOTRITURATORE R95 Il biotrituratore R95 è una macchina ad uso hobbistico che può essere fornita in versione elettrica, con motore a benzina Honda o Subaru o in versione a trattore con attacco a 3 punti. L’R95 è adatto per sminuzzare sfalci del giardino, rami di siepi e potature varie derivanti dalla manutenzione di piccole aree verdi fino ad un diametro massimo di 70 mm, che vengono introdotti in un’unica tramoggia. Il rotore è dotato di una lama di pre-taglio che effettua una prima triturazione e di 8 martelletti mobili che eseguono la raffinazione finale; quest’ultima può essere ulteriormente regolata tramite un vaglio mobile. Le pale, montate sul retro del disco, creano una forte aspirazione all’interno della tramoggia che facilita la discesa del materiale verde e del fogliame e la successiva espulsione del materiale triturato. Un tubo di lancio alto 1160/1205 mm da terra permette di scaricare il cippato in una carriola da giardino o in un cestone. La trasmissione a cinghia per le versioni motorizzate e con giunto elastico per la versione a trattore rendono il biotrituratore R95 particolarmente sicuro anche in caso di introduzione accidentale di materiali di grosse dimensioni. Costruita in modo semplice e robusto, la macchina risulta di facile utilizzo e comoda da movimentare grazie alle due ruote di grandi dimensioni.



BIO-SHREDDER R95 The R95 bio-shredder is a hobby machine available with electric engine, with petrol engine Honda or Subaru, or in tractor version with three-point linkage. The R95 is suitable for shredding small pieces of garden waste, hedge clippings and different kinds of prunings (maximum diameter 70 mm) resulting from the maintenance of small green areas, which are introduced into one single hopper. The cutting group is formed of a front cutting blade for a first shredding and of 8 mobile hammers which refine the material further. At the end of this process, a mobile screen guarantees the fineness of the shredded material. The ejection blades at the back of the rotor create a strong suction inside the hopper, which facilitates the descent of leaves and green material and the following expulsion of the shredded material. Thanks to the 1160/1205 mm high ejection pipe with adjustable throw depth, the material can easily be discharged into a wheelbarrow or a container. The belt transmission for engine versions and the transmission with elastic joint for the tractor version make the R95 particularly safe even if big-size material is accidentally introduced. Built in a simple and sturdy way, the machine is easy to handle and to move by means of its two big wheels.



BIO-BROYEUR R95 Le bio-broyeur R95 est une machine pour les amateurs, qui peut être fournie avec moteur électrique, avec moteur à essence Honda ou Subaru, ou enfin avec attelage trois points pour tracteurs. La machine est indiquée pour le broyage de déchets végétaux, branches de haies et tailles de différentes dimensions (jusqu’au diamètre maximal de 70 mm), issus de l’entretien des espaces vert. Tout le matériel à broyer peut être inséré dans une seule trémie. Le rotor possède un couteau, qui fait un premier découpage du matériel, et 8 marteaux mobiles, qui s’occupent de l’affinage final du broyat; affinage qui peut ensuite être réglé par une grille mobile. L’évacuation du matériel est garantie par des pales, positionnées au derrière du rotor, qui créent une forte aspiration à l’intérieur de la trémie; cette aspiration facilite aussi la descente du matériel vert et du feuillage. La goulotte d’évacuation, haute 1160/1205 mm, permet de décharger le matériel broyé dans une brouette ou dans un panier. La transmission par courroie pour les versions à moteur et avec accouplement élastique pour la version à tracteur rendent le bio-broyeur R95 particulièrement sûr, même en cas d’introduction accidentelle de matériel de grosses dimensions. Robuste et construite d’une façon simple, cette machine est très facile à utiliser et commode à déplacer grâce à ses deux grandes roues.



BIOTRITURADOR R95 El biotriturador R95 es una màquina para uso familiar y està confeccionada con motor eléctrico, con motor a gasolina Honda o Subaru o en versiòn para tractor con enganche tres puntos. La màquina es adecuada para desmenuzar recortes del jardìn, ramas de cercos y podados diversos, derivados de la mantenciòn de pequeñas àreas verdes, hasta de un diàmetro màximo de 70 mm. El material se introduce en una ùnica y amplia tolva y es triturado por un grupo de corte compuesto de una lama de recorte, que efectùa un primer despedazado, mientras 8 martillos mòviles continùan el refinado final, regulable, si es necesario, con el auxilio de una criba mòvil. Las palas presentes en la parte trasera del rotor de trituraciòn ademàs de lanzar el triturado, generan una fuerte aspiraciòn al interno de la tolva que facilita el descenso del material verde y de la hojarasca. Un tubo de descarga alto 1160/1205 mm permite descargar el material en una carretilla de jardìn o en un canasto. Utilizar una transmisiòn por correa para las versiones motorizadas y con un acoplamiento elàstico para la versiòn a tractor, hacen que el biotriturador R95 sea particularmente seguro tambièn en caso de introducciòn accidental de materiales de gruesa dimensiòn. Construìdo de manera simple y fuerte, el biotriturador resulta de fàcil utilizo y còmodo de trasladar gracias a sus dos ruedas de grandes dimensiones.



BIO-HÄCKSLER R95 Der R95 Bio-Häcksler ist eine Hobbymaschine, die mit Elektromotor, mit Benzinmotor Honda oder Subaru, oder mit Dreipunkt-Anschluss für Traktoren verfügbar ist. Die Maschine eignet sich für die Zerkleinerung von Gartenabfällen, Hecken- und Baumschnitten und Ästen mit maximalem Durchmesser von 70 mm, die in einen einzigen Trichter eingefügt werden können. Im Rotor schneidet ein Vormesser das Material erst und 8 kleine bewegliche Hämmer verfeinern es weiter; die Verfeinerung kann auch durch ein bewegliches Sieb weiterreguliert werden. Die Flügel auf der Rückseite des Rotors erzeugen im Trichter eine starke Absaugung, die den Fall von Blättern und Grünmaterial und das Ausstoßen des gehäckselten Materials erleichtert. Das 1160/1205 mm hohe Auswurfrohr erlaubt das Ausladen des Materials in einen Korb oder in eine Schiebkarre. Dank dem Riemenantrieb für die motorisierten Versionen und dem Antrieb mit elastischer Kupplung für die Traktorversion ist der R95 Bio-Häcksler besonders sicher auch im Falle einer zufälligen Einführung von Material mit zu großen Dimensionen. Dank der festen und leichten Bauart und den 2 großen Rädern ist der R95 einfach zu benutzen und zu verschieben.



Rotore di triturazione con lama di pretaglio e martelletti mobili posteriori Shredding rotor with pre-cutting blade and mobile back hammers Rotor de broyage avec lame de pré-coupe et marteaux mobiles postérieurs Rotor de trituración con hoja de pre-corte y martillos móviles posteriores Rotor zur Zerkleinerung mit Vorschneidmesser und beweglichen Hintenhämmern Hakselrotor met voorsnijmes en bewegende hamers voor de nabewerking



Trasmissione a cinghia con puleggia Belt transmission with pulley Transmission par courroies avec poulie Transmsión por correas con polea Riemenantrieb mit Scheibe Overbrenging met V-snaren en riemschijf Ременная трансмиссия со шкивом



Trasmissione per versione a trattore Transmission for tractor version Transmission pour version à tracteur Transmisión para versión a tractor Antrieb für Traktor Version Transmissie voor tractor aangedreven versie Трансмиссия для версии с приводом от трактора



Ampia tramoggia di carico Wide loading hopper Grande trémie d’introduction Amplia tolva de carga Breiter Einführungstrichter Grote aanvoertrechter Широкий бункер загрузки



Vaglio mobile in dotazione Issued with mobile screen Crible mobile en dotation d’origine Cribador móvil en dotación Bewegliches Setzsieb inbegriffen Instelbaar rooster is standaard Подвижное сито в стандартной комплектации



Versione a trattore con attacco 3 punti Tractor version with 3 point linkage Version à tracteur avec attelage 3 points Versión para tractor con enganche 3 puntos Traktor Version mit Dreipunkt-Anschluss Versie voor trekker met driepunt bevestiging Версия с приводом от трактора с трехточе чным навесным устройством



Измельчающий ротор с ножом предварительной резки и задними подвижными молотками



Ganci di sollevamento Lifting hooks Crochets de levage Ganchos de levantamiento Aushebehaken Haken voor het optillen Крюки для поднятия



Sistema di sicurezza Safety system Système de sécurité Sistema de seguridad Sicherheitssystem Veiligheidssysteem Система безопасности



Utensili qualitativamente testati con marchio originale Quality tested cutting tools with original trademark Outils de coupe testés qualitativement avec marque de fabrique Herramienta de corte con marca de fábrica original y calidad probada Getestete Qualitäts-Schneidwerkzeuge mit originalem Markenzeichen Op kwaliteit geteste gereedschappen met het originele merk Качественные протестированые инструменты с оригинальной торговой маркой



BIO-HAKSELAAR R95 De bio-hakselaar R95 is leverbaar in een versie met motoraandrijving: elektromotor of benzinemotor ofwel in een versie voor aandrijving door een tractor met driepunt aankoppeling. Hij verkleint de maairesten, takken van heggen, snoeihout van kleine groenzones met een maximale takkendiameter van 70 mm. Belangrijke eigenschappen van de bio-hakselaar R95 zijn: de aanwezigheid van een enkele aanvoertrechter waar u alle groenafval kan inbrengen en zijn riemaandrijving bij de modellen met motor of de elastische verbinding bij de modellen met aandrijving voor tractor waardoor de machine beveiligd is, ook bij het inbrengen van ongeschikt materiaal. De hakselgroep is uitgerust met een voorsnijmes dat voor een eerste versnippering zorgt. Vervolgens worden de snippers verder verkleind door 8 bewegende hamers. De fijnheid is regelbaar via een instelbaar rooster. Het uitwerpen van het verwerkte materiaal wordt verzekerd door drie schoepen die zich in de hakselgroep bevinden en het materiaal naar buiten stuwen via een kleine uitwerppijp op een hoogte van 1160/1205 mm vanaf de bodem. Er is een sterk zuigeffect in de aanvoertrechter. Dat vergemakkelijkt het hakselen van bladeren en groen materiaal. De machine is stevig gebouwd, eenvoudig te gebruiken en gemakkelijk te verplaatsen dankzij de twee grote wielen.



БИОИЗМЕЛЬЧИТЕЛЬ R95 Биоизмельчитель R95 представлен в электрической, приводимой в действие бензиновым двигателем или в версии с приводом от трактора с трехточечным навесным устройством. Измельчает на маленькие фрагменты скошенную траву сада, сучья, различные срезанные ветки, остающиеся от ухода за небольшими зелеными площадями, и имеющие диаметр максимум 70 мм. Основными характеристиками биоизмельчителя R95 являются: наличие единственного бункера, в который поступают все растительные отходы, его система ременной трансмиссии для моторизованных версий, или с эластичной муфтой для версий с приводом от трактора, что делает его надежным даже в случае попадания непригодного материала. Агрегат измельчения снабжен ножом предварительной резки, который осуществляет первое измельчение, в то время как 8 подвижных молоточков выполняют финальную очистку, регулируемую впоследствии с помощью подвижного сита. Выбрасывание обеспечивается тремя лопастями, установленными внутри ротора, которые могут выгружать измельченный материал посредством маленькой трубы выброса, установленной на 1160/1205 мм от земли. В бункере присутствует сильное всасывание, которое облегчает измельчение листьев и растительного материала. Сконструированный простым, но в тоже время основательным способом, является простым в использовании и удобным в перемещении благодаря своим двум большим колесам.



Ruote di grandi dimensioni per lo spostamento Big wheels for displacement Roues de grandes dimensions pour le déplacement Ruedas de grandes dimensiones para el desplazamiento Große Räder für die Verlagerung Grote wielen voor transport Больших колеса для ручного перемещени 
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biotrituratore bio-shredder bio-broyeur bio-triturador bio-häcksler bio 

Adjustable throw depth - 270° rotary ejection pipe. Déflecteur réglable - Goulotte d'évacuation orientable 270°. Profund
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biotrituratore bio-shredder bio-broyeur bio-triturador bio-häcksler bio 

used to shred garden waste, branches of hedges and small prunings (with a maximum diameter of 50 mm), resulting from the
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biotrituratore bio-shredder bio-broyeur bio-triturador bio-häcksler bio 

Труба выброса вращающаяся на 270°. Profondità di gettata regolabile. Adjustable throw depth. Déflecteur réglable. Profun
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biotrituratore bio-shredder bio-broyeur bio-triturador bio-häcksler bio ... 

The R225 bio-shredder is a very compact, professional machine with a ... 2 fix hardened steel blades placed on the edge
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biotrituratore bio-shredder bio-broyeur bio-triturador bio 

loading of the green waste. A fix removable refining screen guarantees the fineness of the shredded material, which is t










 


[image: alt]





biotrituratore bio-shredder bio-broyeur bio-triturador bio-häcksler bio ... 

sowohl für einen privaten als auch für einen semiprofessionellen. Gebrauch eignet. Die Häckselgruppe besteht aus einem R










 


[image: alt]





biotrituratore bio-shredder bio-broyeur bio-triturador bio-häcksler bio 

with 3 point connection without hydraulic feeding roller. Versione a trattore con attacco a 3 punti senza rullo trascina
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biotrituratore bio-shredder bio-broyeur bio-triturador bio-häcksler bio 

Particolare attenzione è stata posta allo studio della tramoggia, che, ampia e comoda, facilita l'operatore nella fase d
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biotrituratore bio-shredder bio-broyeur bio-triturador bio-häcksler bio 

HONDA GX390. SUBARU EX40. HONDA GX390. SUBARU EX40. HONDA GX390. SUBARU EX40. TRATTORE. TRACTOR. POTENZA. POWER hp 10 (k
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Bio 

(nach den Arctic Monkeys, den Cribs oder den seligen Clash), packen verdammt viel Euphorie in ihre. Songs und putschen sie in ekstatische HÃ¶hen. Erdig ...
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Band Bio 

â€žKamikaze Radioâ€œ oder â€žRadio Sylvia Hamburgâ€œ zu hÃ¶ren. Ende 2013 debÃ¼tierten sie in einem Beitrag zum Thema â€ženge Freundschaften in der Musikâ€œ Ã¼ber den.
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Bio-Angebote 

27.09.2016 - Olivenöl nativ extra, mild-fruchtig, angenehmes. Aroma von Kräutern und Wildblumen, mit leicht pikanter Würze, aus schonend von Hand ...










 


[image: alt]





TORRONTES (BIO) 

DOMAINE BOUSQUET. CHARDONNAY /. TORRONTES (BIO). Produktnummer. 3536/16. Land. Argentinien. Ort. Tupungato. Farbe. Weiss. Alkohol. 12.
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Pressetext / Bio 

2011 drei Demos Ã¼ber Myspace verÃ¶ffentlichte, wurde ein KÃ¶lner Independent-Label auf die. Band aufmerksam. Spiegelblick nahmen im Zuge des Indie ...
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BIO-Ba 

WiSe2015/16 (12.10.15-07.02.16) Stand: 30.07.2015. Sem5/BIO-Ba. BIO 3/05/01. ZEIT. MONTAG. DIENSTAG. MITTWOCH. DONNERSTAG. FREITAG. SONNABEND. 1.DS. 1.WO. Schmitz. V Spez. Immun. BIO. VEREINBARTER ORT. Zierau. V Wirbeltier BIO. SE2/211/U. 1.DS. 2.WO.
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Ma Bio 

Vollmer u.a.. V Z2 Zell.Kommunik. BIO. BIO/E33. PÃ©e van. V BOC-10 Biokatal. CHL. CHE/091/H. PÃ©e van. V BOC-10 Biokatal. CHL. CHE/091/H. 4.DS. 5.DS. 6.
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bio kontakt 

ren, andÃ¤chtigen Instrumentals das HÃ¶rerlebnis um eine weitere Facette zu erweitern. Der Fankreis ist sich einig: GreenCity sind dynamisch, ergreifend und ...
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Ma Bio 

V Z2 Zell.Kommunik. BI. SE2/211/U. Entzeroth. V Z2 Parasit/Wirt BIO. BIO/0E33/P. 2.DS. 2.WO. GÃ¶ttfert u.a.. V G1 Gene/Genome BIO. ASB/028/H. Vollmer u.a..
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BIO-SILIKAT 

zen. Um sichtbare AnsÃ¤tze zu vermeiden, zusammenhÃ¤ngende FlÃ¤- chen ohne Pause und als Ganzes durcharbeiten. FÃ¼r den Spritzauftrag auf Spritzkonsistenz ...
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Natalia Cebrián BIO - Aenor 

26 sept. 2017 - OHSAS 18001, ISO 14006, entre otras. Por otra parte, nuestros contadores están ajustados a metrología le
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Devil's Balls Bio 02.04.15 

unterschiedlichen kulturellen und musikalischen EinflÃ¼sse ein Kind ... 2015 und die Suche nach einem zweiten Saitenhauer ging in die nÃ¤chste Runde. Zum GlÃ¼ck wurden die Herren im Februar 2015 erneut fÃ¼ndig. Im goldenen Gewande.
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black Sesame (bulkware) Bio 

Herstellung von alkoholischen Destillaten einschlieÃŸlich Ethylalkohollandwirtschaftlichen Ursprungs/. Cereals with gluten (wheat, rye, barley, Oats, Spelt).
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Bio 

The Hoo is an Italo/French Futuristic-‐Funk crew based in Berlin, Neukölln. Formed around Anthony Malka (keys), Tristano Pala (vocals and flute) and Uele ...
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Dresden - Bio Company 

19.10.2017 - ware), ohne Chlorbleiche im Produktionsprozess und mit dem Blauen Engel zertifiziert. DE-Ã–KO-006 ... limitierte Sonderedition fÃ¼r die kalte.
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